2104 schedule.mpp

) Task  |Task Name Duration  |Baseline Start Start Actual Start Baseline Finish  |Finish Actual Finish r 4,21 [Apri1,'21 [Apr 18,21 [Apr 25,21 [May 2,21 [May 9, 21 [May 16, 21 [May 23,21 [May 30, 21 liuns, 21 lun13,21 TJun 20,21 TJun 27,21 Tiul 4,2
O |Mode M\T\W\T\F\S\S\M\T\W\T\F\S\S\M\T\W\T\F\S\S\M\T\W\T\F\S\ST:A\T\W\T\F\S\ST:A\T\W\T\F\S\S mlTw[T[F[s]s M\T\W\T\F\s\sﬁw\ﬂw\ﬂF\S\S\M\T\W\T\F\S\S\M\T\W\T\F\S\S\M\T\W\T\F\S\S\M\T\W\T\F\S\S\M\T
1 v B Phase 1-Traffic Diversion for De40 days Thu 4/1/21 Mon 4/5/21 Mon 4/5/21  Wed 4/14/21  Fri5/28/21 Fri 5/28/21 @ 100%
2 v B Traffic Control 1 day Thu 4/1/21 Mon 4/5/21 Mon 4/5/21 Thu 4/1/21 Mon 4/5/21 Mon 4/5/21 == 100%
3 v 2 Erosion Control Items 23 days Thu 4/1/21 Wed 4/28/21 Wed 4/28/21  Thu 4/1/21 Fri 5/28/21 Fri 5/28/21 ) 100%
4 v 2 Grading 5 days Fri4/2/21 Mon 4/5/21 Mon 4/5/21 Thu 4/8/21 Fri 4/9/21 Fri4/9/21 L
5 |v @ Weather days 7 days NA Mon 4/12/21 Mon 4/12/21  NA Tue 4/20/21 Tue 4/20/21 +100%
6 v B Surfacing 2 days Fri4/9/21 Wed 4/21/21 Wed 4/21/21  Mon 4/12/21 Thu 4/22/21 Thu 4/22/21 —
7 v B Temporary Pavement Markin 1 day Tue 4/13/21 Fri4/23/21 Fri4/23/21 Tue 4/13/21 Fri4/23/21 Fri 4/23/21 - 00%
= Detour Signing 1 day Tue 4/13/21 Fri4/23/21 Fria/23/21 Wed 4/14/21  Sat4/24/21 Sat 4/24/21 — 100%
9 =) Phase 2-Sta 33+50 - 46+00 71 days Tue 4/13/21 Sat 4/24/21 Sat 4/24/21 Fri7/2/21 Mon 8/2/21 NA @ ¢
10 |v" =3 Traffic Control 0 days Tue 4/13/21 Sat 4/24/21 Sat 4/24/21 Tue 4/13/21 Sat 4/24/21 Sat 4/24/21 <o [0_4/24
1 v B Remove Pavement 4 days Tue 4/13/21 Mon 4/26/21 Mon 4/26/21  Thu 4/15/21 Fri 4/30/21 Fri 4/30/21 — Pr - e—100%
12 v B Box Culvert 5 days Wed 4/14/21 Mon 5/17/21 Mon 5/17/21  Tue 4/27/21 Fri 5/21/21 Fri 5/21/21 100%
13 v @ Sanitary Sewer Mainline 5 days NA Thu 5/20/21 Thu5/20/21  NA Wed 5/26/21  Wed 5/26/21 —100%
14 | Sanitary sewer services 3 days NA Mon 5/17/21 Mon 5/17/21 NA Wed 5/19/21  Wed 5/19/21 — 100%
15 v B Storm Sewer & Water 24 days Fri4/23/21 Mon 5/3/21 Mon 5/3/21 Thu 5/13/21 Tue 6/8/21 Tue 6/8/21 2 = 100%
6 v 2 Grading l4days  Tue5/4/21 Thu 5/20/21 Thu5/20/21  Thu5/13/21 Tue 6/8/21 Tue 6/8/21 100%
17 | = Base Course 4 days Tue 5/11/21 Tue 6/8/21 Tue 6/8/21 Wed 5/19/21 Fri6/11/21 Fri6/11/21 e 'fc%
18 | 2 Paving Hubs 0 days Thu 5/20/21 Sat 6/12/21 Sat 6/12/21 Fri5/21/21 Sat6/12/21 Sat 6/12/21 < [0 6/12
19 v B Trimming 8 days Fri5/21/21 Tue 6/15/21 Tue 6/15/21  Thu5/27/21 Thu 6/24/21 Thu 6/24/21 —_—— { 100%
20 [v 2 PCC Paving 9 days Tue 5/25/21 Thu 6/17/21 Thu 6/17/21  Fri6/4/21 Tue 6/29/21 Tue 6/29/21 i 100%
21 |v 2 Curb & Gutter 10 days Tue 6/1/21 Mon 6/28/21 Mon 6/28/21  Thu 6/10/21 Fri 7/9/21 Fri7/9/21 ; >
22 = Intersections & Driveways 7 days Tue 6/8/21 Fri 6/18/21 Fri 6/18/21 Wed 6/16/21 Thu 7/15/21 NA —_— B
23 = Sidewalk 8 days Thu 6/17/21 Fri7/16/21 NA Mon 6/28/21 Tue 7/27/21 NA
24 = Lighting 2 days Tue 6/29/21 Wed 7/28/21 NA Wed 6/30/21 Thu 7/29/21 NA —
5 [§ B Topsoil 3 days Tue 6/29/21 Wed 7/28/21 NA Thu 7/1/21 Fri 7/30/21 NA —
26 = Erosion Control Items 1 day Fri7/2/21 Mon 8/2/21 NA Fri7/2/21 Mon 8/2/21 NA -
27 = Phase 3-Sta 46+00 - 61+00 67 days Thu 5/27/21 Mon 6/14/21 Mon 6/14/21  Fri8/13/21 Tue 9/14/21 NA @
28 v B Traffic Control 3 days Thu 5/27/21 Mon 6/14/21 Mon 6/14/21  Thu5/27/21 Wed 6/16/21 Wed 6/16/21 - i—WIOO%
29 v 2 Remove Pavement 1 day Fri5/28/21 Tue 6/15/21 Tue 6/15/21 Thu 6/3/21 Thu 6/17/21 Thu 6/17/21 e
30 | =3 Storm Sewer & Water 15 days Tue 6/1/21 Thu 7/1/21 Thu 7/1/21 Mon 6/21/21 Wed 7/21/21 NA >
31§ =3 Grading 9 days Mon 6/14/21 Wed 7/14/21 NA Thu 6/24/21 Mon 7/26/21 NA
32 | =3 Base Course 8 days Fri6/18/21 Tue 7/20/21 NA Tue 6/29/21 Thu 7/29/21 NA
33 = Paving Hubs 2 days Wed 6/30/21 Fri 7/30/21 NA Thu 7/1/21 Mon 8/2/21 NA —
34 | ¥ =\ Trimming 5 days Thu 7/1/21 Mon 8/2/21 NA Wed 7/7/21 Fri 8/6/21 NA
35 | 2 PCC Paving 9 days Mon 7/5/21 Wed 8/4/21 NA Thu 7/15/21 Mon 8/16/21 NA —
36 | 2 Curb & Gutter 9 days Mon 7/12/21 Wed 8/11/21 NA Thu 7/22/21 Mon 8/23/21 NA
37 2 Intersections & Driveways 9 days Tue 7/20/21 Thu 8/19/21 NA Fri 7/30/21 Tue 8/31/21 NA
38 = Sidewalk 8 days Mon 8/2/21 Wed 9/1/21 NA Wed 8/11/21 Fri 9/10/21 NA
39 =) Lighting 2 days Thu 8/12/21 Mon 9/13/21 NA Fri 8/13/21 Tue 9/14/21 NA
a0 |§ = Topsoil 3 days Mon 8/2/21 Wed 9/1/21 NA Wed 8/4/21 Fri9/3/21 NA
41 = Erosion Control Items 1 day Thu 8/5/21 Mon 9/6/21 NA Thu 8/5/21 Mon 9/6/21 NA
42 2 Phase 4-Sta 61+00 - 72+00 52 days Wed 7/7/21 Fri 8/6/21 NA Thu 9/16/21 Mon 10/18/21 NA
43 = Traffic Control 1 day Wed 7/7/21 Fri8/6/21 NA Wed 7/7/21 Fri 8/6/21 NA
a4 | § = Remove Pavement 3 days Thu 7/8/21 Mon 8/9/21 NA Mon 7/12/21 Wed 8/11/21 NA
5 | § = Storm Sewer & Water 11 days Mon 7/12/21 Wed 8/11/21 NA Mon 7/26/21 Wed 8/25/21 NA
46 | § = Grading 7 days Tue 7/20/21 Thu 8/19/21 NA Wed 7/28/21 Fri 8/27/21 NA
47 | § = Base Course 5 days Tue 7/27/21 Thu 8/26/21 NA Mon 8/2/21 Wed 9/1/21 NA
48 < Paving Hubs 2 days Tue 8/3/21 Thu 9/2/21 NA Wed 8/4/21 Fri9/3/21 NA
49 | § = Trimming 5 days Wed 8/4/21 Fri9/3/21 NA Tue 8/10/21 Thu 9/9/21 NA
50 [§ B PCC Paving 8 days Fri 8/6/21 Tue 9/7/21 NA Tue 8/17/21 Thu 9/16/21 NA
51 | § = Curb & Gutter 7 days Fri8/13/21 Tue 9/14/21 NA Mon 8/23/21 Wed 9/22/21 NA
52 =3 Intersections & Driveways 8 days Thu 8/19/21 Mon 9/20/21 NA Mon 8/30/21 Wed 9/29/21 NA
53 = Sidewalk 6 days Tue 8/31/21 Thu 9/30/21 NA Tue 9/7/21 Thu 10/7/21 NA
54 =) Lighting 2 days Wed 9/8/21 Fri 10/8/21 NA Thu 9/9/21 Mon 10/11/21  NA
55 =) Topsoil 3 days Wed 9/8/21 Fri 10/8/21 NA Fri 9/10/21 Tue 10/12/21 NA
56 =) Erosion Control Items 1day Mon 9/13/21 Wed 10/13/21 NA Mon 9/13/21 Wed 10/13/21 NA
57 =) Permanent Pavement Markin4 days Mon 9/13/21 Wed 10/13/21 NA Thu 9/16/21 Mon 10/18/21 NA
58 =) Phase 5-Sta 72+00 - 81+00 47 days Tue 8/10/21 Thu 9/9/21 NA Wed 10/13/21  Fri11/12/21 NA
59 = Traffic Control 1 day Tue 8/10/21 Thu 9/9/21 NA Tue 8/10/21 Thu 9/9/21 NA
60 | = Remove Pavement 3 days Wed 8/11/21 Fri9/10/21 NA Fri 8/13/21 Tue 9/14/21 NA
61 ! = Storm Sewer & Water 10 days Fri8/13/21 Tue 9/14/21 NA Thu 8/26/21 Mon 9/27/21 NA
62 | = Grading 6 days Mon 8/23/21 Wed 9/22/21 NA Mon 8/30/21 Wed 9/29/21 NA
63 | § = Base Course 5 days Fri 8/27/21 Tue 9/28/21 NA Thu 9/2/21 Mon 10/4/21 NA
64 = Paving Hubs 2 days Fri9/3/21 Tue 10/5/21 NA Mon 9/6/21 Wed 10/6/21 NA
65 | § = Trimming 5 days Mon 9/6/21 Wed 10/6/21 NA Fri 9/10/21 Tue 10/12/21 NA
6 |§ B PCC Paving 8 days Wed 9/8/21 Fri 10/8/21 NA Fri9/17/21 Tue 10/19/21  NA
67 | = Curb & Gutter 7 days Wed 9/15/21 Fri 10/15/21 NA Thu 9/23/21 Mon 10/25/21 NA
68 = Intersections & Driveways 7 days Tue 9/21/21 Thu 10/21/21 NA Wed 9/29/21 Fri 10/29/21 NA
69 = Sidewalk 6 days Thu 9/30/21 Mon 11/1/21 NA Thu 10/7/21 Mon 11/8/21 NA
70 = Lighting 2 days Fri 10/8/21 Tue 11/9/21 NA Mon 10/11/21  Wed 11/10/21 NA
71 = Topsoil 3 days Fri 10/8/21 Tue 11/9/21 NA Tue 10/12/21 Thu 11/11/21 NA
72 = Erosion Control Items 1 day Wed 10/13/21 Fri1l1/12/21 NA Wed 10/13/21  Fri11/12/21 NA
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D Task  |Task Name Duration  |Baseline Start Start Actual Start Baseline Finish  |Finish Actual Finish r4,21 [Apri1, 21 [Apr18, 21 [Apr2s, 21 [May 2, 21 [May 9, 21 [May 16, 21 [May 23, 21 [May 30, 21 Tiuns, 21 lun 13,21 Tjun 20, 21 I I
9 |Mode M TIwlTlFlslsmTIwlTlFls sImTIwlTlFis|sIm TIwlT Fl[s|smITIw T[Fls|simTw[TlFls|sImTIwlT[Fls|sm[TIwlTlFl[s/sm[TIwiT[Fls|simTw[T[Fls|smTIw[T[Fls/sIm[TIwlT[F[s] \
73 =) Phase 6-Sta 81+00 - 98+15 54 days Fri 9/10/21 Tue 10/12/21 NA Wed 11/24/21  Fri 12/24/21 NA
74 < Traffic Control 1 day Fri9/10/21 Tue 10/12/21 NA Fri 9/10/21 Tue 10/12/21 NA
75 | § = Remove Pavement 5 days Mon 9/13/21 Wed 10/13/21 NA Fri9/17/21 Tue 10/19/21 NA
76 | § < Storm Sewer & Water 12 days Wed 9/15/21 Fri 10/15/21 NA Thu 9/30/21 Mon 11/1/21 NA
77 ¥ < Grading 9 days Thu 9/23/21 Mon 10/25/21 NA Tue 10/5/21 Thu 11/4/21 NA
78 | § = Base Course 8 days Mon 9/27/21 Wed 10/27/21 NA Wed 10/6/21 Fri11/5/21 NA
79 = Paving Hubs 3 days Thu 10/7/21 Mon 11/8/21 NA Mon 10/11/21 Wed 11/10/21 NA
80 | § =) Trimming 6 days Fri 10/8/21 Tue 11/9/21 NA Fri 10/15/21 Tue 11/16/21 NA
81 | § =) PCC Paving 10 days Tue 10/12/21 Thu 11/11/21 NA Mon 10/25/21 Wed 11/24/21 NA
82 | =3 Curb & Gutter 8 days Tue 10/19/21 Thu 11/18/21 NA Thu 10/28/21 Mon 11/29/21 NA
83 2 Intersections & Driveways 8 days Tue 10/26/21 Thu 11/25/21 NA Thu 11/4/21 Mon 12/6/21 NA
84 = Sidewalk 8 days Fri11/5/21 Tue 12/7/21 NA Tue 11/16/21 Thu 12/16/21 NA
85 =) Lighting 2 days Wed 11/17/21 Fri12/17/21 NA Thu 11/18/21 Mon 12/20/21 NA
86 | = Topsoil 5 days Fri11/12/21 Tue 12/14/21 NA Thu 11/18/21 Mon 12/20/21 NA
87 =) Asphalt Tie-Ins 2 days Wed 11/17/21 Fri12/17/21 NA Thu 11/18/21 Mon 12/20/21 NA
88 = Pavement Marking 3 days Wed 11/17/21 Fri12/17/21 NA Fri11/19/21 Tue 12/21/21 NA
89 | = Remove Detour Route 5 days Wed 11/17/21 Fri12/17/21 NA Tue 11/23/21 Thu 12/23/21 NA
90 = Erosion Control Items 1 day Wed 11/24/21 Fri 12/24/21 NA Wed 11/24/21  Fri12/24/21 NA
91 2 Phase 7-Sta 21+50 - 33+50 32 days Mon 4/4/22 Mon 4/4/22 NA Tue 5/17/22 Tue 5/17/22 NA
92 |EH = Traffic Control 5 days Mon 4/4/22 Mon 4/4/22 NA Fri 4/8/22 Fri 4/8/22 NA
93 | § = Remove Pavement 5 days Mon 4/11/22 Mon 4/11/22 NA Fri 4/15/22 Fri 4/15/22 NA
9 |§ = Storm Sewer & Water 15 days Wed 4/13/22 Wed 4/13/22 NA Tue 5/3/22 Tue 5/3/22 NA
95 | § = Grading 5 days Fri 4/15/22 Fri 4/15/22 NA Thu 4/21/22 Thu 4/21/22 NA
9% | § < Base Course 3 days Fri4/22/22 Fri 4/22/22 NA Tue 4/26/22 Tue 4/26/22 NA
97 = Paving Hubs 5 days Wed 4/27/22 Wed 4/27/22 NA Tue 5/3/22 Tue 5/3/22 NA
98 | § = Trimming 5 days Wed 4/27/22 Wed 4/27/22 NA Tue 5/3/22 Tue 5/3/22 NA
9 i 2 PCC Paving 10days  Thu4/28/22 Thu 4/28/22 NA Wed 5/11/22  Wed5/11/22  NA
100 | § = Curb & Gutter 8 days Thu 5/5/22 Thu 5/5/22 NA Mon 5/16/22 Mon 5/16/22 NA
101 = Temporary Asphalt Surface 5 days Wed 5/11/22 Wed 5/11/22 NA Tue 5/17/22 Tue 5/17/22 NA
102 =) Phase 8A-Sta 2+50 - 33+50 EB L 43 days Tue 5/17/22 Tue 5/17/22 NA Thu 7/14/22 Thu 7/14/22 NA
103 = Traffic Control 2 days Tue 5/17/22 Tue 5/17/22 NA Wed 5/18/22 Wed 5/18/22 NA
104 | § =3 Remove Pavement 5 days Thu 5/19/22 Thu 5/19/22 NA Wed 5/25/22 Wed 5/25/22 NA
105 | § = Storm Sewer & Water 15 days Thu 5/19/22 Thu 5/19/22 NA Wed 6/8/22 Wed 6/8/22 NA
106 | § = Grading 10 days Thu 6/2/22 Thu 6/2/22 NA Wed 6/15/22 Wed 6/15/22 NA
107 | § = Base Course 8 days Thu 6/9/22 Thu 6/9/22 NA Mon 6/20/22 Mon 6/20/22 NA
108 = Paving Hubs 5 days Tue 6/14/22 Tue 6/14/22 NA Mon 6/20/22 Mon 6/20/22 NA
| 109 | ! = Trimming 6 days Tue 6/14/22 Tue 6/14/22 NA Tue 6/21/22 Tue 6/21/22 NA
110 | § =) PCC Paving 8 days Wed 6/15/22 Wed 6/15/22 NA Fri 6/24/22 Fri 6/24/22 NA
111 | § =) Curb & Gutter 6 days Wed 6/22/22 Wed 6/22/22 NA Wed 6/29/22 Wed 6/29/22 NA
112 = Intersections & Driveways 8 days Wed 6/22/22 Wed 6/22/22 NA Fri7/1/22 Fri7/1/22 NA
113 = Sidewalk 5 days Mon 7/4/22 Mon 7/4/22 NA Fri 7/8/22 Fri 7/8/22 NA
114 = Lighting 2 days Mon 7/11/22 Mon 7/11/22 NA Tue 7/12/22 Tue 7/12/22 NA
115 = Topsoil 3 days Mon 7/11/22 Mon 7/11/22 NA Wed 7/13/22 Wed 7/13/22 NA
116 = Erosion Control Items 1 day Thu 7/14/22 Thu 7/14/22 NA Thu 7/14/22 Thu 7/14/22 NA
117 = Phase 8B-Sta 2+50 - 33+50 Ceni21 days Thu 7/14/22 Thu 7/14/22 NA Thu 8/11/22 Thu 8/11/22 NA
118 = Traffic Control 1 day Thu 7/14/22 Thu 7/14/22 NA Thu 7/14/22 Thu 7/14/22 NA
119 | § = Remove Pavement 5 days Fri7/15/22 Fri 7/15/22 NA Thu 7/21/22 Thu 7/21/22 NA
120 | § < Storm Sewer & Water 5 days Fri7/15/22 Fri 7/15/22 NA Thu 7/21/22 Thu 7/21/22 NA
121 | § = Grading 7 days Tue 7/19/22 Tue 7/19/22 NA Wed 7/27/22 Wed 7/27/22 NA
122 = Base Course 3 days Thu 7/28/22 Thu 7/28/22 NA Mon 8/1/22 Mon 8/1/22 NA
123 = Paving Hubs 5 days Tue 8/2/22 Tue 8/2/22 NA Mon 8/8/22 Mon 8/8/22 NA
124 | § =3 Trimming 5 days Tue 8/2/22 Tue 8/2/22 NA Mon 8/8/22 Mon 8/8/22 NA
125 | § =) PCC Paving 7 days Wed 8/3/22 Wed 8/3/22 NA Thu 8/11/22 Thu 8/11/22 NA
126 =) Phase 8C-Sta 2+50 - 33+50 WB |39 days Fri 8/12/22 Fri8/12/22 NA Wed 10/5/22 Wed 10/5/22 NA
127 =) Traffic Control 1 day Fri 8/12/22 Fri 8/12/22 NA Fri 8/12/22 Fri 8/12/22 NA
128 | § = Remove Pavement 5 days Mon 8/15/22 Mon 8/15/22 NA Fri 8/19/22 Fri 8/19/22 NA
129 | § = Storm Sewer & Water 8 days Mon 8/15/22 Mon 8/15/22 NA Wed 8/24/22 Wed 8/24/22 NA
130 | § = Grading 10 days Wed 8/17/22 Wed 8/17/22 NA Tue 8/30/22 Tue 8/30/22 NA
131 = Base Course 3 days Wed 8/31/22 Wed 8/31/22 NA Fri 9/2/22 Fri9/2/22 NA
132 = Paving Hubs 10 days Mon 9/5/22 Mon 9/5/22 NA Fri 9/16/22 Fri9/16/22 NA
133 ! = Trimming 5 days Mon 9/5/22 Mon 9/5/22 NA Fri 9/9/22 Fri9/9/22 NA
134 ! = PCC Paving 7 days Tue 9/6/22 Tue 9/6/22 NA Wed 9/14/22 Wed 9/14/22 NA
135 | § = Curb & Gutter 7 days Tue 9/13/22 Tue 9/13/22 NA Wed 9/21/22 Wed 9/21/22 NA
136 = Intersections & Driveways 8 days Tue 9/13/22 Tue 9/13/22 NA Thu 9/22/22 Thu 9/22/22 NA
137 2 Sidewalk 5 days Fri9/23/22 Fri 9/23/22 NA Thu 9/29/22 Thu 9/29/22 NA
138 = Pavement Marking 5 days Thu 9/22/22 Thu 9/22/22 NA Wed 9/28/22 Wed 9/28/22 NA
139 2 Lighting 2 days Fri 9/30/22 Fri 9/30/22 NA Mon 10/3/22  Mon 10/3/22  NA
140 2 Asphalt Tie-Ins 2 days Thu 9/22/22 Thu 9/22/22 NA Fri9/23/22 Fri9/23/22 NA
141 = Topsoil 3 days Fri 9/30/22 Fri 9/30/22 NA Tue 10/4/22 Tue 10/4/22 NA
142 = Erosion Control Items 1 day Wed 10/5/22 Wed 10/5/22 NA Wed 10/5/22 Wed 10/5/22 NA
143 - Expected Adverse Weather Day:41 days Mon 4/5/21 Mon 4/5/21 NA Wed 11/10/21 Wed 11/10/21 NA ESessoogsggggiiiiii s g
144 > <New Task> NA NA
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